
TRIP DETAIL

AIDE:

MAX STUDENTS ON BUS:

STUDENTS TRANSPORTED:
DISTANCE:

FINISH TIME:
START TIME:

BUS:

DRIVER:

TRIP:

08/19/2019

TOTAL TIME:

Baden Academy AM
21.81
44

44

Monroe, Amy

128

 7:48 am
 8:59 am

71 Min.

STOP TIME COMMENT/LOCATION COUNT

------------------------------------------ Pick Up ------------------------------------------------------0LEAVE BEAVER GARAGE1  7:48 am

------------------------------------------ Pick Up ------------------------------------------------------1LACOCK ST & VIRGINIA AVE2  7:55 am

------------------------------------------ Pick Up ------------------------------------------------------2CIRCLE DR & DAVIDSON3  7:59 am

------------------------------------------ Pick Up ------------------------------------------------------1MCCLELLAND DR & WHISTLER4  8:00 am

------------------------------------------ Pick Up ------------------------------------------------------2MEADOW LN & VALLEY DR & WHISTLER DR5  8:01 am

------------------------------------------ Pick Up ------------------------------------------------------0LOUIS ST DIRECTIONAL ONLY6  8:03 am

------------------------------------------ Pick Up ------------------------------------------------------6BEAVER ST & RIDGE RD7  8:04 am

------------------------------------------ Pick Up ------------------------------------------------------1749 FOX AVENUE8  8:06 am

------------------------------------------ Pick Up ------------------------------------------------------2743 ELK AVE9  8:06 am

------------------------------------------ Pick Up ------------------------------------------------------10HELLER ST & VIRGINIA AVE10  8:09 am

------------------------------------------ Pick Up ------------------------------------------------------9JEFFERSON ST & VIRGINIA AVE11  8:12 am

------------------------------------------ Pick Up ------------------------------------------------------7CASE ST & VIRGINIA12  8:14 am

------------------------------------------ Drop Off -----------------------------------------------------0SHOP N SAVE TRANSFER LOCATION (SNS)13  8:18 am

------------------------------------------ Drop Off ------------------------------------------------------41BACS (BACS)14  8:31 am

------------------------------------------ Pick Up ------------------------------------------------------0RETURN BEAVER GARAGE15  8:59 am

Routefinder Pro 12.8 RL_TRI000144.RPTPage 1
(Baden Academy AM)



TRIP DETAIL

AIDE:

MAX STUDENTS ON BUS:

STUDENTS TRANSPORTED:
DISTANCE:

FINISH TIME:
START TIME:

BUS:

DRIVER:

TRIP:

08/19/2019

TOTAL TIME:

Baden Academy PM
21.41
44

44

Monroe, Amy

128

 2:27 pm
 3:52 pm

85 Min.

STOP TIME COMMENT/LOCATION COUNT

-------------------------------- Drop Off --------------------------------------------0LEAVE BEAVER GARAGE1  2:27 pm

-------------------------------- Pick Up ---------------------------------------------41BACS (BACS)2  3:00 pm

-------------------------------- Pick Up ---------------------------------------------0SHOP N SAVE TRANSFER LOCATION (SNS)3  3:22 pm

-------------------------------- Drop Off ---------------------------------------------6CASE ST & VIRGINIA4  3:24 pm

-------------------------------- Drop Off ---------------------------------------------8LACOCK ST & VIRGINIA AVE5  3:27 pm

-------------------------------- Drop Off ---------------------------------------------2CIRCLE DR & DAVIDSON6  3:32 pm

-------------------------------- Drop Off ---------------------------------------------1WHISTLER DR & MCCLELLAND7  3:33 pm

-------------------------------- Drop Off ---------------------------------------------2MEADOW LN & VALLEY DR & WHISTLER DR8  3:34 pm

-------------------------------- Drop Off --------------------------------------------0LOUIS ST DIRECTIONAL ONLY9  3:36 pm

-------------------------------- Drop Off ---------------------------------------------6BEAVER ST & RIDGE RD10  3:37 pm

-------------------------------- Drop Off ---------------------------------------------1749 FOX AVENUE11  3:39 pm

-------------------------------- Drop Off ---------------------------------------------2743 ELK AVE12  3:39 pm

-------------------------------- Drop Off ---------------------------------------------10HELLER ST & VIRGINIA AVE13  3:42 pm

-------------------------------- Drop Off ---------------------------------------------3JEFFERSON & VIRGINIA AVE14  3:44 pm

-------------------------------- Drop Off --------------------------------------------0RETURN BEAVER GARAGE15  3:52 pm

Routefinder Pro 12.8 RL_TRI000144.RPTPage 1
(Baden Academy PM)


